AIMB-C50
Chinese Autonomous
Processor, ZX-C+ platform,
MicroATX Motherboards
Specifications
Processor System
CPU C4500 C4701
Speed 1.67GHz 2.0GHz

PCI slot x1
AIMB-C50
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Chipset Memory Display USB 3.0 USB 2.0 COM GbE LAN SM3/SM4
AIMB-C50-00A1 C4500 VX11PH DDR3 1600 up to
32G
VGA + DVI-D 3 6 6 2 NA
AIMB-C50-00A2 C4701 VX11PH DDR3 1600 up to
32G
VGA + DVI-D 3 6 10 2 Yes
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantit
y 1700003194 SATA HDD cable x 2
1700022749-11 SATA power cable x 2
1960086913N000 I/O port bracket x 1
20430C5000 Startup manual x 1
2190000902 Warranty card x 1
Note: Driver CD is not provided. Please visit Advantech support
website for driver download
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700002204 2-port USB 2.0 cable w/ BKT(27 cm)
1700020277-01 2-port USB 3.0 cable w/ BKT
1700020294-01 Printer port cable kit (42 cm)
1700008876 COM Port cable, 1 turn 4
Riser Card
PS/2 KB, MS
 H/W Monitor
WDT/Case Open
COM1_2: RS-232/422/485
COM3_6: RS-232
LPT
FAN
AIMB-C50-00A1 & AIMB-C50-00A2
V
4
 B
U
S
Part Number Description
AIMB-R4104-01A1E 1U riser card with 1 PCIex4 expansion
AIMB-R430P-03A2E 2U riser card with 3 PCI expansion
Online Download  www.advantech.com/products